2007 Brute Force 750 4x4i Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)
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2007 Brute Force 750 4x4i
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

COVER,POCKET,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
COVER,POCKET,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,TOP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)
COVER,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 14091D)
FENDER-FRONT,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 35004)
NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015B)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015C)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015D)
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

INNER FENDER KIT (Ref # 99999)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
14091-0135-6Z
14091-0136-6Z
14091-0179
14091-0270-6Z
14091-0337
35004-0038-16D
53064-0002
92009-1621
92009-1621
92009-1655
92015-1259
92015-1602
92015-1602
92015-1710
92015-1757
92022-1581
92143-1087
92143-1087
92171-0223
99999-0055
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