



# 2007 Brute Force 750 4x4i

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,POCKET,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0135-6Z	1
COVER,POCKET,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)	14091-0136-6Z	1
COVER,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 14091B)	14091-0179	1
COVER,TOP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)	14091-0270-6Z	1
COVER,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 14091D)	14091-0337	1
FENDER-FRONT,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 35004)	35004-0038-16D	1
NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)	53064-0002	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1621	3
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1621	8
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1655	17
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1602	3
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1602	6
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015C)	92015-1710	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015D)	92015-1757	15
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1581	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1087	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0223	2
INNER FENDER KIT (Ref # 99999)	99999-0055	1